
AUGUST 2011 [AP11]
NON-POSTAL ORDERS

DAYS ORDER PERCENT CUMULATIVE CUMULATIVE
SHIPPED COUNT ORDER COUNT PERCENT

0 242,066 59.28% 242,066 59.28%
1 122,902 30.10% 364,968 89.38%
2 24,656 6.04% 389,624 95.41%
3 9,063 2.22% 398,687 97.63%
4 2,648 0.65% 401,335 98.28%
5 897 0.22% 402,232 98.50%
6 619 0.15% 402,851 98.65%
7 701 0.17% 403,552 98.82%
8 599 0.15% 404,151 98.97%
9 498 0.12% 404,649 99.09%

10 417 0.10% 405,066 99.19%
11 359 0.09% 405,425 99.28%
12 367 0.09% 405,792 99.37%
13 477 0.12% 406,269 99.49%
14 516 0.13% 406,785 99.62%
15 338 0.08% 407,123 99.70%
16 285 0.07% 407,408 99.77%
17 223 0.05% 407,631 99.82%
18 250 0.06% 407,881 99.88%
19 289 0.07% 408,170 99.95%
20 161 0.04% 408,331 99.99%
21 2 0.00% 408,333 99.99%
22 2 0.00% 408,335 100.00%
24 4 0.00% 408,339 100.00%
26 2 0.00% 408,341 100.00%
27 5 0.00% 408,346 100.00%
28 1 0.00% 408,347 100.00%
29 2 0.00% 408,349 100.00%
30 1 0.00% 408,350 100.00%
39 1 0.00% 408,351 100.00%
40 2 0.00% 408,353 100.00%
42 1 0.00% 408,354 100.00%
44 1 0.00% 408,355 100.00%

TOTAL 408,355 100.00%
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